OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT
QN-O-490
QN-O-490 built-in with smart antenna and MU-MIMO technology provide
high data rates even in high-density and high-interference environments.
SFP backhaul port allows service providers to backhaul data over fiber
without the need for additional hardware devices to convert Fiber to
Ethernet.
QN-O-490 is manageable through a centralized platform and supported

Firmware upgrade via Access Point local GUI
  6| www.qntmnet.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
connectorized external antennas
Certifications
Regulatory FCC
Standard IEC-60950
Environmental RoHS
 CE
Part Code Description
QN-O-490 Quantum Networks QN-O-490, dual-band 802.11ax outdoor access point, 4x4:4
streams, 1 x 1/2.5G Base-T Ethernet port and 1x1G SFP port, 802.3at PoE support
includes 1 Year online activation warranty.
QN-O-490-N Quantum Networks QN-O-490-N, dual-band 802.11ax outdoor access point, 4x4:4
streams, 1 x 1/2.5G Base-T Ethernet port and 1x1G SFP port, 802.3at PoE support,
connectorized external antennas, includes 1 Year online activation warranty.
QN-O-490-T Quantum Networks QN-O-490-T is 802.11ax concurrent Tri-band Wi-Fi 6 outdoor
access point integrated with add on dedicated Wi-Fi radio module (QN-MR-25),
supports dual band for various applications including dedicated WIPS/WIDS Sensor,
Better RRM decisions from continuous Spectrum visibility, Network assurance and
troubleshooting. Also includes 4x4:4 streams configuration in both bands and adaptive
antennas, supports Power over Ethernet (PoE), and includes onboard BLE capabilities.
Includes 1 Year online activation warranty.
Accessories Part Code Description
QN-ANT-2-5DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 5dBi
QN-ANT-2-8DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 8dBi
QN-ANT-2-12DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 12dBi
QN-ANT-2-15DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 15dBi
QN-ANT-5-5DB 5GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 5dBi
QN-ANT-5-8DB 5GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 8dBi
QN-ANT-5-12DB 5GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 12dBi
QN-ANT-5-15DB 5GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 15dBi